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Sr. 

No. 
Title 

Resource Person 

Details 
Category 

Date No. of 

Partic

ipants 
From To 

1 

Hydrology and 

Water resource 

engineering 

Dr. Mrs. A. D. Thube  
09/11/

2017 

09/11/

2017 
117 

2 
Disaster and 

management skills 
Mr. Anil Dandekar  

18/09/

2017 

18/09/

2017 
67 

3 
Structural 

Analysis-1 
Mr. I. M. Jain  

27/09/

2017 

27/09/

2017 
107 

 
 

 


