

STES's Sinhgad Institute of Technology and Science Department of Civil Engineering

Academic Year 2017-18

Expert Lectures from Industry

Sr. No.	Title	Resource Person Details	Category	Date		No. of
				From	То	Partic ipants
1	Hydrology and Water resource engineering	Dr. Mrs. A. D. Thube		09/11/ 2017	09/11/ 2017	117
2	Disaster and management skills	Mr. Anil Dandekar		18/09/ 2017	18/09/ 2017	67
3	Structural Analysis-1	Mr. I. M. Jain		27/09/ 2017	27/09/ 2017	107